
45 D.--2

RETURN
No.
27.

Statement
of

Accidents
for
the
Year
ending
31st
March,

1908.

Train
Accidents.

Accidents
onLine

(other
than

Train-running).

Shunting
Accidents.

Accidents
on

Wharves
and
in

Sheds.•
Accidents
in

Workshops.
Total.

Passengers.
Employees.
Other
Persons.
Employees.
Other

Persons.
Employees.
Other

Persons.
Employees.
Other
Persons.
Employees.
Other

Persons.

I

2■1

■g

s

■a

=
°"

if

I

g

3

1

is

5

I

1

w

is

1

1

i

1

I

!

111
a

1

-2

i

Kawakawa WhangareiKaihu Auckland Grisborne Wellington-Napier- New
PlymouthHurunui-Bluff Westland Westport Nelson Picton

2 2

... 4

... 3

... I

6 2

... ... 1

!

2

... -... 1

...... I 55 62

2

... I

... 1

1 23 12
......... i i

36 50
......

35 35
......... ... 5 1 6

... 1 1

161 167

4

1

2

i

1

2

2

2

I

948 2 5 4

->

I

2

27

3

i

I

76 1 3 2

I

57 2 4

12

7

260

I

...

2

3

1 2

11

1

2

1

1

1

12

"'

'

1

......
2

...(

Totals
...—

—.
\—

28

8

1

11

4

2

10
I

6

2

4

I

I

231
4

I

I

3

67

3

2

2

I

168
I

2

133

12

...
......

621


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

